technical datasheettechnical datasheet
lengths are available, to accommodate
mounting of the F860 and its respective FIM
IOTAs in various locations within a Series C
I/O cabinet. Field wiring is connected at the
FIM IOTA.
Each F80x module provides galvanic

Foundation™ fieldbus H1
Profibus PA
oRDeRinG infoRMation
DESCRIPTION PART NO
IOTA, unpopulated F860-CA
8-segment power module: 21.5V, 350mA F801
8-segment power module: 28V, 500mA F802
IOTA power cable, 30cm FCAB-05
IOTA power cable, 1m FCAB-06
IOTA power cable, 2m FCAB-07
IOTA power cable, 4m FCAB-08
F860 system comprising two F801 modules and
an F860-CA IOTA
F860
F860 system comprising two F802 modules and